SATURDAY, AUGUST 5

www.bentoncountyfair.net

Time

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
Midnight

Event

Fair Opens

Fire Prevention (until 4:00 PM)
Salsa Steel Drums

Twisty the Great Comedy lllusionist
Karen Quest Cowgirl Tricks

4-H Awards Program

Fair Closes

ALL DAY ATTRACTIONS

The Backyard: Children's Interactive Area (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)
Puzzlemania (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)
Train Displays by Willamette Cascade Model Railroad Club

Schedule Subject to Change

Location

Oak Grove
Oak Grove
Oak Grove
Oak Grove
Oak Grove

Oak Grove
Oak Grove
Funporium




