Time	Event	Location
11:00 AM	Fair Opens	
	Fire Prevention (until 4:00 PM)	Oak Grove
11:30 AM	Salsa Steel Drums	Oak Grove
12:30 PM	Twisty the Great Comedy Illusionist	Oak Grove
2:00 PM	Karen Quest Cowgirl Tricks	Oak Grove
3:00 PM	4-H Awards Program	Oak Grove
Midnight	Fair Closes	
ALL DAY AT	TRACTIONS	
	The Backyard: Children's Interactive Area (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)	Oak Grove
	Puzzlemania (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)	Oak Grove
	Train Displays by Willamette Cascade Model Railroad Club	Funporium
Schedule Su	bject to Change	